		ers, Bulling of the state of	(PATE) SII, HOARDY OUT	
Planning \$ Draina \$			OG PERMIT NO.	
TCP \$ School Impact \$	β		FILE # SPR-2002-088	
(multifamily and non	mmunity De	nodels and char	enartment 4	
181. 26 1/2 RATHISS	らいとうがし SECTION TO BE COM	PLETED BY APPLICAN	17 2665 H RD- REMORY	
BUILDING ADDRESS 790 26/2 ROAD -	- CHUTCH TAX		2761-35/60-95/	
SUBDIVISION HOLY FAMILY SUBDIVISION		CURRENT FAIR MARKED VALUE OF STRUCTURES 4732 091		
FILING BLK LOT		ESTIMATED REMODELING COST-\$		
OWNER HOLY FAMILY SCHOOL	NO.	OF DWELLING UI	NITS: BEFORE AFTER	
ADDRESS 800 Bookeliff Ave	USE	USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDGS SCHOOL		
TELEPHONE 242-6165	DES	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:		
APPLICANT HOLY Family School		CONSTRUCT SCHOOL & ASSOCIATED		
ADDRESS 800 Bookcliff Ave	PAG	PARKING & Landscape &		
TELEPHONE 242-6166			· ·	
ZONE THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLET			RTMENT STAFF *1 S: <u>SEC STR - 2002 - 088</u>	
PARKING REQUIREMENT: For Francisco	CEN	SUS TRACT / ()	TRAFFIC ZONE ZO ANNX	
Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approve authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a issued by the Building Department (Section 307, Unifor guaranteed prior to issuance of a Planning Clearance. issuance of a Certificate of Occupancy. Any landscap condition. The replacement of any vegetation materials t and Development Code.	ed, in writing, by th a final inspection h rm Building Code) All other required bing required by th hat die or are in a	e Community Deve nas been complete n. Required improv site improvements nis permit shall be n unhealthy condition	elopment Department Director. The structure d and a Certificate of Occupancy has been wements in the public right-of-way must be must be completed or guaranteed prior to maintained in an acceptable and healthy on is required by the Grand Junction Zoning	
I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and laws, regulations, or restrictions that apply to the project, but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building (I understand that	s correct; I agree to failure to comply sl	comply with any and all codes, ordinances, hall result in legal action, which may include	
Applicant's Signature		-	Date <u>GZA (02</u>	
Department Approval	ent		Date <u> </u>	
_dditional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required:	YES	NO	W/O No. PO COTO 74997-24	
Hilliby Accounting C R			Data / /2/// 2	

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code)

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)